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Women / 5 / Child
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allyn Damelio311
San Mateo

9.475 9.800 9.6259.700 38.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jacqueline Oh316
San Mateo

9.075 9.500 9.5259.425 37.525
5 2 4 3 2 

2 

Natalie Rodriguez317
San Mateo

9.275 8.975 9.6009.600 37.450
3 9 2 2 3 

3 

Lilla Kuziemko313
San Mateo

9.100 9.475 9.3509.500 37.425
4 3 3 4T 4 

4 

Ava Goh312
San Mateo

9.050 9.450 9.3509.325 37.175
6T 4 6 4T 5 

5 

Olivia Rebhun309
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.350 8.9759.300 36.625
9 6 7T 7T 6 

6 

Mya Jones304
Airborne

9.050 9.375 8.8509.275 36.550
6T 5 9 11T 7 

7 

Lucy Maayeh315
San Mateo

8.750 9.250 8.9759.375 36.350
15 8 5 7T 8 

8 

Sophie Berkovitz301
Accel

8.925 8.825 8.9759.050 35.775
10T 10 11T 7T 9 

9 

Sydney Domingo302
Accel

9.050 8.350 8.8509.300 35.550
6T 12 7T 11T 10 

10 

Ilona Purnama307
Airborne

8.900 9.275 8.5758.700 35.450
12 7 14 15 11 

11 

Keira Lebovitz305
Airborne

8.850 8.575 8.8009.175 35.400
14 11 10 13 12 

12 

Gabriella Polagruto308
Davis Diamonds

8.875 7.925 8.9509.050 34.800
13 14 11T 10 13 

13 

Keira Lin306
Airborne

9.325 8.150 8.7508.100 34.325
2 13 15 14 14 

14 

Nicole Rodriguez310
GymStars Stockton

8.925 7.300 9.1008.850 34.175
10T 15 13 6 15 

15 
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